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The Menu of Matta Donna from Boonton contains about 47 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $17.5.
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Matta Donna Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
WODKA

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE $5.0

Salad

BARBARA'S ARUGULA SALAD $16.0
Side Dishes

RICE

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS

Sauces

SALSA

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Spirits
Main Course

PAPARDELLE PASTA $24.0

CREAM OF BROCCOLI AND
POTATO

Main

FRIED COCONUT SHRIMP

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Tfrom The Sea

PAN SEARED MAHI MAHI

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Starches

RICE PILAF

titchen Creations

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF

fettuce Choices

ROMAINE

Chicken
CHICKEN MILANESE
CRISPY CHICKEN

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
ITALIAN

$5.0

$12.0

$25.0

$20.0

$18.0

$21.0



fippetizer
BOBBY'S WINGS

BOBBY WINGS

GRILLED HOT SAUSAGE OVER
ARUGULA

Starters

PAPPARDELLE PASTA
SEARED RED SNAPPER

GRILLED PORK CHOP IN
BALSAMIC GLAZE

Pasta

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
PASTA BOLOGNESE
PENNE

AL FORNO

$12.0
$18.0

$12.0

$21.0
$27.0

$26.0

CHOCOLATE
"™ SHRIMP

" CHEESE
PORK MEAT

SPINACH

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
MUSSELS

= PASTA
SPAGHETTI
PIZZA
CHICKEN
MEAT
PORK CHOP

SOUP
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